Certificates Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2015

CIP  |Community Colleges: CcC

Code |[Atlan [Bergn |Brook [Burl [Camdn|Cumb |Essex |[Glou [Hudsn |Mercr [Midd [Morris|Ocean |Passc [Raritn |Salem |Sussex|Union [Warrn | Total
01.0507 3 3
01.0603 5 2 7
10.0203 5 5
10.0303 1 1
11.0101 2 6 8
11.0103

11.0201 2 15
11.0203 2 2
11.0301 1 3
11.0601 2 2
11.0801 1 2 16 3 22
11.0803 11 13
11.0901 2 2 2 8
11.9999 3 6
12.0301 27 27
12.0406

12.0501 15 17
12.0503 3 16
12.0504 1 1
12.0505 1 1
12.0508 4
13.0101 8 94 102
13.0501 1 1
13.1209 1 1
13.1210 2 2
13.1501 18 18
13.1599 1 1
13.9999 3 3
15.0201 7 7
15.0303

15.0501 1 10 11
15.0503 2 2
15.0613 4 4




Certificates Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2015

CIP  |Community Colleges: CcC
Code |[Atlan [Bergn |Brook [Burl [Camdn|Cumb |Essex |[Glou [Hudsn |Mercr [Midd [Morris|Ocean |Passc [Raritn |Salem |Sussex|Union [Warrn | Total
15.0699 18 18
15.0803 1 1
15.0805 4 4
15.1001 6 6
15.1102 2 2
15.1202 1 1
15.1301 3 1 8 6 18
15.1302 1 1
16.0103 8 8
16.0905
16.1601 1 1
16.1603 1 2 6 9
16.1699 1 1
19.0709 3 2 5
22.0299 1 1
22.0302 1 25 3 5 12 13 7 19 7 12 1 105
24.0101 1 2 148 2 5 158
30.9999 13 13
31.0501 3 2 5
31.0505 4 4
39.0601
39.0699
42.2814
43.0102 114 1 115
43.0103 1 1
43.0107 136 80 1 2| 273 492
43.0109 2 4 1 7
43.0199 3 2 5
43.0201 2 17 19
43.0202 1
43.0299 1 1
44.0000 2
44.0701 1 1 38 40
47.0104 1 1




Certificates Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2015

CIP
Code

Community Colleges:

Atlan

Bergn

Brook

Burl

Camdn

Cumb

Essex

Glou

Hudsn |Mercr

Midd

Morris

Ocean

Passc

Raritn

Salem

Sussex

Union

Warrn

CcC
Total

47.0604

4

48.0501

20

20

48.0508

50.0402

50.0408

50.0409

50.0602

50.0701

50.0711

RIN|Rr|Rr|Rr]|R]|~

51.0000

12

51.0601

24

30

51.0602

51.0706

51.0707

24

16

51

51.0708

51.0709

51.0713

51.0716

10

16

26

51.0801

14

14

51.0805

51.0806

51.0810

51.0899

Y3 =1 K2l Kol

51.0901

51.0902

51.0904

51.0905

51.0907

16

51.0909

24

32

51.0910

51.0913

51.0999

51.1009

51.1012




Certificates Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2015

CIP  |Community Colleges: CcC

Code |[Atlan [Bergn |Brook [Burl [Camdn|Cumb |Essex |[Glou [Hudsn |Mercr [Midd [Morris|Ocean |Passc [Raritn |Salem |Sussex|Union [Warrn | Total
51.1501 16 12 6 14 60 108
51.1801 3 3
51.1802 6 6
51.1803 9 9
51.2399 1 1
51.2602

51.3501 1 8 9
51.3901 19 15 15 12 28 50 139
51.3902

51.3999

51.9999 3 18 21
52.0101 2 2
52.0201 4 20 5 29
52.0205

52.0299 2 1 3
52.0301 1 2 3
52.0302 3 6 8 4 21
52.0399 1 7 1 9
52.0401 3 3 10 1 2 9 28
52.0407

52.0701 1 1 2 2 2 8
52.0703 3 3
52.0804 1 1
52.0901 1 1 2
52.0904 1 1
52.0907 14 14
52.1001

52.1101

52.1201 4 1 1 19 25
52.1299 3 13 16
52.1401 1 1
Total 30 76 50 49 433 166 40 56 16 77 53 4 62| 701 105 45 18 80 5] 2,066

SOURCE: FY15 IPEDS Completions Survey (Downloaded November 11, 2015)




Certificates Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2015

Senior Publics:

Mont

Rutgers

Edison

SP
Total

Pub Mission Independ:

Georgn

Monmth

St Eliz

PM Ind
Total

Proprietary Independents:

Berkeley

Best Car

Eastwck

Jersey

Propr
Total

Relig:

Assum

Grand
Total

CIp
Code

01.0507

01.0603

10.0203

RlUuld]|Ww

10.0303

11.0101

11.0103

11.0201

11.0203

11.0301

11.0601

11.0801

11.0803

11.0901

11.9999

12.0301

10

10

12.0406

12.0501

12.0503

12.0504

12.0505

12.0508

13.0101

13.0501

13.1209

13.1210

13.1501

13.1599

13.9999

15.0201

15.0303

48

48

15.0501

15.0503

15.0613




Certificates Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2015

Senior Publics:

Mont

Rutgers

Edison

SP
Total

Pub Mission Independ:

Georgn

Monmth

St Eliz

PM Ind
Total

Proprietary Independents:

Berkeley

Best Car

Eastwck |lersey

Propr
Total

Relig:

Assum

Grand
Total

CIp
Code

18

15.0699

15.0803

15.0805

15.1001

15.1102

I =S

15.1202

1

00

15.1301

15.1302

16.0103

16.0905

16.1601

16.1603

16.1699

19.0709

rlu|lr|lo|lr|n]|o|-

22.0299

105

22.0302

158

24.0101

13

30.9999

31.0501

31.0505

39.0601

39.0699

=INjO| B |U0

42.2814

115

43.0102

43.0103

492

43.0107

43.0109

43.0199

19

43.0201

43.0202

43.0299

44.0000

128

128

168

44.0701

54

54

55

47.0104




Certificates Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2015

Senior Publics:

Mont Rutgers

Edison

SP
Total

Pub Mission Independ:

Georgn

Monmth

St Eliz

PM Ind
Total

Proprietary Independents:

Berkeley

Best Car

Eastwck

Jersey

Propr
Total

Relig:

Assum

Grand
Total

CIp
Code

47.0604

20

48.0501

48.0508

50.0402

50.0408

50.0409

50.0602

50.0701

RIN|[Rr| R, ]~

50.0711

12

51.0000

10

10

40

51.0601

51.0602

10

10

10

51.0706

51

51.0707

51.0708

51.0709

49

57

57

51.0713

26

51.0716

171

194

365

379

51.0801

51.0805

51.0806

51.0810

51.0899

64

64

66

51.0901

51.0902

51.0904

51.0905

16

51.0907

33

51.0909

51.0910

51.0913

Hl]b

51.0999

29

29

29

51.1009

81

81

81

51.1012




Certificates Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2015

Senior Publics:

Mont

Rutgers

Edison

SP
Total

Pub Mission Independ:

Georgn

Monmth

St Eliz

PM Ind
Total

Proprietary Independents:

Berkeley

Best Car

Eastwck

Jersey

Propr
Total

Relig:

Assum

Grand
Total

CIp
Code

108

51.1501

51.1801

51.1802

51.1803

51.2399

50

50

50

51.2602

51.3501

39

46

131

216

355

51.3901

105

172

277

277

51.3902

327

327

327

51.3999

21

51.9999

52.0101

10

10

39

52.0201

52.0205

w

52.0299

52.0301

21

52.0302

52.0399

28

52.0401

39

39

39

52.0407

52.0701

52.0703

52.0804

52.0901

RIN|—=|W]00

52.0904

14

52.0907

52.1001

52.1101

25

52.1201

16

52.1299

52.1401

140

32

16

188

410

305

589

327

1,631

3,895

Total

SOURCE: FY15 IPEDS Completions Survey (Downloaded November 11, 2015)




